
Greater Columbia Behavioral Health Executive Committee 
PRIMARY/Alternate Commissioners 

9 Members – Quorum is 5 
 
 
Seubert, Chris/Jeffords, Jim  
Asotin County Courthouse  
P.O. Box 250  
Asotin, WA 99402  
509-243-2060  
cseubert@co.asotin.wa.us 
  
Small, Shon/Sullivan, Kyle  
Benton County Courthouse  
P.O. Box 190  
Prosser, WA 99350  
509-783-1310, X  
shon.small@co.benton.wa.us  
 
Amerein, Charles/Dimita Warren  
Columbia County Courthouse  
341 E. Main  
Dayton, WA 99328  
509-382-4542  
charles_amerein@co.columbia.wa.us  
 
Pending/Sullivan, Kyle  
Franklin County Courthouse  
1016 N. 4th  
Pasco, WA 99301  
509-545-3535  
Pending  
 
Pending/Dixon, Justin 
Garfield County Courthouse  
P.O. Box 278  
Pomeroy, WA 99347  
509-843-1391  
commissioner@co.garfield.wa.us  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1/14/2021 

 
 
Wachsmith, Brett/Daly, Jodi  
Kittitas County Courthouse  
205 W. 5th Street, Suite 108  
Ellensburg, WA 98620  
509-962-7508  
brett.wachsmith@co.kittitas.wa.us  
 
Tompkins, Greg/Kimball, Todd  
Walla Walla County Courthouse  
P.O. Box 1506  
Walla Walla, WA 99362  
509-524-2505  
wwcocomissioners@co.walla-walla.wa.us  
 
Largent, Michael/Berney, Mike  
Whitman County Courthouse  
404 N. Main Street  
Colfax, WA 99111  
509-397-6200  
michaell@co.whitman.wa.us  
 
Anderson, Ron/ Warner, Craig 
Yakima County Courthouse  
128 N. 2nd Street, Rm. 232  
Yakima, WA 98901  
509-574-1500  
Ron.Anderson@co.yakima.wa.us 
 
Kyle Sullivan’s numbers:  
509‐737‐3909 and cell of 509‐521‐1170 


